Ausschreibungstext



Artikelnummer
211052

Typ
AXM763-10000S

Kurzbeschreibung
SFP+ Modul, 10GBASE-LRM, LC Stecker, Multimode, 260m

Hauptmerkmale
10Gbit Übertragung über kurze Entfernungen
220m mit 62,5/125µm-OM1/OM2-Multimode
260m mit 50/125µm-OM3/OM4-Multimode
LC Stecker

Weitere Merkmale (Spezifikationen)
	Allgemeines
	

	Temperaturbereich (Betrieb)
	-5°C ~ +70°C

	Produktkennzeichnungen
	

	EAN/GTIN
	0606449074857

	Hersteller-Nummer
	AXM763-10000S

	Hersteller
	Netgear



Weitere Produktinformationen



Zubehör

Empfehlungen

Dienstleistungen
